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MOTORISTA

Nome

AIRTON DELENGA

ALCIONE LERNER

ARISTEU DOS SANTOS MACIEL
BLAMIR DA LUZ BUENO

DIOGO FELIPE PEREIRA DA SILVA
DOUGLAS SIQUEIRA DE ARAUJO
EMERSON JUNIOR PROCOPIO
FERNANDO DIAS

IVIS WALINTON DOS SANTOS LEJANOSKI
JACKSON JUNIOR DE OLIVEIRA
JOHNNY DE OLIVEIRA MAIA

LIDIO JUNIOR BORGES PINTO
MARCELO JOSE RIBEIRO

MARCIO RAFAEL IAWORSKI
MARCOS PAULO PIECHMIENSKI
NALDI GEMELLI JUNIOR
VANDERLEI JOSE FERNEDA

OPERADOR DE COMPACTADOR DE SOLO
Nome

EDIMO DE OLIVEIRA

MARCOS ANTONIO GUIMARAES FONTOURA
NELSO GURSKI

OPERADOR DE ESCAVADEIRA
Nome
DIEGO RIBEIRO DO AMARAL

OPERADOR DE MOTONIVELADORA
Nome

ARY DOMINGUES NUNES JUNIOR

JOAO PAULO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

PINTOR
Nome
LEONARDO JUNIOR RIGO

Realizagédo

Q
Objetiva

NCURSOS

Inscrigdo
381
869
634
413
491
865
628
549
473
696
578
709
654
866
807
521
279

Inscrigdo
755
721
778

Inscrigao
908

Inscrigao
607
741

Inscricao
950

OBJ
25,10
34,40
28,90
27,10
25,10
32,20
30,00
32,00
40,90
35,80
31,80
33,10
25,10
30,90
36,30
36,90
28,40

OBJ
36,90
38,00
25,60

OBJ
34,20

0OBJ
39,60
31,60

OBJ
33,60

PV. PR
30,25
24,25
36,50
37,75
18,25
35,75
40,75
30,00
31,25
44,50
42,50
32,00
35,50
31,25
22,75
32,50
40,00

PV. PR
48,50
43,50
48,50

PV. PR
20,00

PV. PR
0,00
28,50

PV. PR
50,00

Resultado
55,35
58,65
65,40
64,85
4335 R
67,95
70,75
62,00
72,15
80,30
74,30
65,10
60,60
62,15
59,05
69,40
68,40

Resultado
85,40
81,50
74,10

Resultado
54,20

Resultado
39,60 R
60,10

Resultado
83,60
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